
REGULAR BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE

2025-2026

DATE

Tues. Sept. 16, 2025 (Annual Special & Regular) DEO

Tues. Sept. 23 (Special) DEO

Tues. Oct. 21, 2025 DEO

Tues. Nov. 18, 2025 Zoom

Tues. Dec. 16, 2025 Zoom

Tues. Jan. 20, 2026 Zoom

Tues. Feb. 17, 2026 Zoom

Tues. Mar. 10, 2026 DEO

Tues. Apr. 21, 2026 DEO

Tues. May 19, 2026 DEO

Tues. June 16, 2026 DEO
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